
Workshops scheduled for January, February and March (updated December 5, 2018)

Working Well Workshop Schedule | Winter 2019

Please call or email the Workshop Host Contact to pre-register for a workshop and for 
more workshop details (e.g. venue/location and start time).

Workshop Host
(General Location)

Date Workshop Host Contact

MD of Foothills
(Davisburg)

January 23 Ryan Bull
P 403-333-4764
E ryan.bull@mdfoothills.com

MD of Foothills
(High River)

January 24 Ryan Bull
P 403-333-4764
E ryan.bull@mdfoothills.com

MD of Foothills
(Priddis)

February 5 Ryan Bull
P 403-333-4764
E ryan.bull@mdfoothills.com

MD of Willow Creek
(Location TBC)

February 6 Carla Preachuk (or assistant)
P 403-625-1656
E carla@mdwillowcreek.com

Rocky View County
(Balzac)

February 13 Donna Eaton
P 403-520-6301
E DEaton@rockyview.ca

Lakeland Agricultural 
Research Association
(Location TBC)

February 14 Kellie Nichiporik
P 780-826-7260
E sustainag.lara@mcsnet.ca
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Learn more about Working Well and 
get resources for well owners at 
http://workingwell.alberta.ca 
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Please call or email the Workshop Host Contact to pre-register for a workshop and 
for more workshop details (e.g. venue/location and start time).

Workshop Host
(General Location)

Date Workshop Host Contact

Lamont County
(St. Michael)

February 26 Bonnie Chudyk
P 780-895-2585
E bonnie.c@lamontcounty.ca

Rocky View County
(Bragg Creek)

March 6 Donna Eaton
P 403-520-6301
E DEaton@rockyview.ca

South East Alberta 
Watershed Alliance
(Warner)

March 7 Kerry Gross
P 403-642-2255
E khyatt@warnercounty.ca

Kneehill County
(Three Hills)

March 12 Fallon Sherlock
P 403 -443-5541
E fallon.sherlock@kneehillcounty.com

Yellowhead County
(Location TBC)

March 14 Patricia O’Neil
P 780-325-3782
E poneil@yellowheadcounty.ab.ca

County of Barrhead
(Glenreagh)

March 20 Jay Byer
P 780-349-1535
E jaylbyer@gmail.com

County of Grande 
Prairie
(Location TBC)

March 21 Jill Henry
P 780-876-6631
E jhenry@countygp.ab.ca
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